
 

25-feb-2024, 17:30:14

LIGA DE CLUBES CASTILLA Y LEÓN 2024
ALDEAMAYOR - Aldeamayor
Individual - Stroke Play
25-feb-2024, 10:30

Resultados SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Total
1 ALDEAMAYOR ALFA +12

2 OLIMPICO DE LEÓN +20

3 ALDEAMAYOR BETA +25

4 SOTOVERDE GOLF +29

- ENTREPINOS 2024 +29

6 SALAMANCA I +33

- LA GALERA I +33

8 LEÓN GOLF ALFA +38

9 ISLA DOS AGUAS +41

10 CLUB DE GOLF SORIA +42

11 LA VALMUZA GOLF +48

12 GRIJOTA GOLF PREMIUM +49

13 LA GALERA II +50

14 CUÉLLAR B-IRDIE +53

15 CUÉLLAR A-LBATROS +56

16 EL CUETO +70

17 PRESENT TEAM SALAMANCA G&CC +86

18 EL MADERAL +117
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25-feb-2024, 17:29:36

LIGA DE CLUBES CASTILLA Y LEÓN 2024
ALDEAMAYOR - Aldeamayor
Individual - Stroke Play
25-feb-2024, 10:30

Resultados HANDICAP

Pos Nombre Total
1 ALDEAMAYOR BETA +11

2 ALDEAMAYOR ALFA +14

3 SOTOVERDE GOLF +15

4 PRESENT TEAM SALAMANCA G&CC +17

5 LA GALERA II +19

6 OLIMPICO DE LEÓN +21

- CUÉLLAR B-IRDIE +21

8 ENTREPINOS 2024 +22

- EL CUETO +22

10 ISLA DOS AGUAS +24

- LA GALERA I +24

12 SALAMANCA I +25

13 GRIJOTA GOLF PREMIUM +26

14 LA VALMUZA GOLF +30

15 LEÓN GOLF ALFA +31

16 CLUB DE GOLF SORIA +32

17 CUÉLLAR A-LBATROS +36

18 EL MADERAL +53
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25-feb-2024, 17:31:12

LIGA DE CLUBES CASTILLA Y LEÓN 2024
ALDEAMAYOR - Aldeamayor
Individual - Stroke Play
25-feb-2024, 10:30

Resultados SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
1 CARMEN GARCIA GONZALEZ  OLIMPICO DE LEÓN +2 72 F 0.4 0

2 RAQUEL ORTIZ DE PINEDO FERNANDEZ  ALDEAMAYOR ALFA +4 74 F 1.8 2

3 JAVIER GARCIA NOVELLA  ALDEAMAYOR ALFA +4 74 M 1.8 0

4 JOSE MARIA ORTIZ DE PINEDO FERNANDEZ  ALDEAMAYOR ALFA +4 74 M -1.6 -4

5 PABLO ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA  ALDEAMAYOR BETA +5 75 M 5.9 4

6 FERNANDO CABEZUDO SAN JOSE  SOTOVERDE GOLF +6 76 M 2.6 1

7 JOSE ANGEL SANZ MARTIN  SOTOVERDE GOLF +7 77 M 6.5 5

8 SEGUNDO DIEZ VEGA  LEÓN GOLF ALFA +7 77 M 5.6 4

9 PEDRO TRECEÑO MARTIN  ENTREPINOS 2024 +7 77 M 1.6 0

10 TOMAS LAVANDEIRA POYATO  ALDEAMAYOR BETA +8 78 M 6.5 5

11 CARLOS CERVERO CASTILLA  SALAMANCA I +9 79 M 5 3

12 EDUARDO ALVAREZ GONZALEZ  OLIMPICO DE LEÓN +9 79 M 2.5 0

13 CRISTINA GARCIA GONZALEZ  OLIMPICO DE LEÓN +9 79 F -0.3 -1

14 HUGO GONZALEZ LLAMAS  OLIMPICO DE LEÓN +9 79 M 0.7 -1

15 MIGUEL MARTIN DIEZ  ALDEAMAYOR ALFA +10 80 M 2.8 1

16 VANESSA ANDREINA CHAVEZ FERRER  LEÓN GOLF ALFA +10 80 F 1.7 1

17 DANIELA GUERRERO ALCOBA  LA VALMUZA GOLF +10 80 F -0.2 0

18 JAIME DIEZ MOLINER  LA GALERA I +10 80 M -0.9 -3

19 SUBAN SRISAENGORN  ISLA DOS AGUAS +11 81 F 6.8 7

20 JORGE GONZALEZ RODILLA  SALAMANCA I +11 81 M 7.4 5

21 JOSE LUIS MARFIL GUTIERREZ  ENTREPINOS 2024 +11 81 M 5.9 4

22 IGNACIO MATEOS VALVERDE  ENTREPINOS 2024 +11 81 M 4.9 3

23 ANTONIO GARCIA ANAYA  LA GALERA I +11 81 M 4 2

24 IÑIGO GALLEGO SANCHEZ  LA GALERA I +12 82 M 8.2 6

25 DOMINGO BERNA PEREZ  CLUB DE GOLF SORIA +12 82 M 8.1 6

26 JAIME VALENTIN-GAMAZO GARCIA  ALDEAMAYOR BETA +12 82 M 6.8 5

27 JOSE MIGUEL VELASCO FRUTOS  ENTREPINOS 2024 +12 82 M 2.7 1

28 ANTONIO MARTINEZ APARICIO  GRIJOTA GOLF PREMIUM +13 83 M 8 6

29 MANUEL PEREZ DE DIEGO  GOMEZ  ISLA DOS AGUAS +13 83 M 2.8 1

30 ELIAS PLAZA LOPEZ-BERGES  SALAMANCA I +13 83 M 2.3 0

31 CARMELO VILLALBA VILLASUR  GRIJOTA GOLF PREMIUM +14 84 M 10 8

32 MIGUEL LOPEZ SANZ  CLUB DE GOLF SORIA +14 84 M 1.9 0

33 CARLOS DE SEBASTIAN SANZ  LA GALERA II +15 85 M 11.7 10

34 PEDRO GONZALEZ VARAS  LA GALERA II +16 86 M 12.4 11

35 DIEGO ORTEGA CALVO  CUÉLLAR B-IRDIE +16 86 M 11.4 10

36 MARIANO PESQUERA GARCIA  CUÉLLAR B-IRDIE +16 86 M 11.2 9

37 ANDRES PEREZ GARRIDO  SOTOVERDE GOLF +16 86 M 9.6 8

38 MARIA YOLANDA VALBUENA RODRIGO  LA GALERA I +16 86 F 7.4 7

39 LUIS JAVIER AREVALO LLORENTE  CUÉLLAR A-LBATROS +16 86 M 7.8 6

40 JOSE LUIS PASCUAL OLIVA  CLUB DE GOLF SORIA +16 86 M 6.1 4

41 JOSE ANTONIO PEREZ DE DIEGO MARTINEZ  ISLA DOS AGUAS +17 87 M 11 9

42 RAFAEL TAVERA RODRIGUEZ  LA VALMUZA GOLF +18 88 M 7.6 6

43 JESUS DEL HOYO GOMEZ  LA GALERA II +19 89 M 12.2 10

44 GUILLERMO NIETO JUAREZ  ISLA DOS AGUAS +19 89 M 8.7 7

45 RODRIGO SAN ANTOLIN ROMERO  CUÉLLAR A-LBATROS +19 89 M 8.9 7

46 DIEGO MARTIN ALONSO  LA VALMUZA GOLF +20 90 M 12.4 11

47 RUBEN CALVO SANCHEZ  ALDEAMAYOR BETA +20 90 M 8.9 7

48 JAVIER HERNANDEZ MARTIN  SALAMANCA I +20 90 M 5.1 3
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25-feb-2024, 17:31:12

LIGA DE CLUBES CASTILLA Y LEÓN 2024
ALDEAMAYOR - Aldeamayor
Individual - Stroke Play
25-feb-2024, 10:30

Resultados SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
49 JAIME PERLADO MARTIN  CUÉLLAR B-IRDIE +21 91 M 12.9 11

50 PILAR ELOSUA DE JUAN  EL CUETO +21 91 F 10.9 11

51 JUAN ANTONIO RUBIO RUBIO  CUÉLLAR A-LBATROS +21 91 M 8.1 6

52 ROBERTO GONZALEZ VILLA  LEÓN GOLF ALFA +21 91 M 3.9 2

53 MACARENA MILLAN ADARO  LA GALERA II +22 92 F 11.1 11

54 JOSE MARIA VELASCO VAQUERO  CUÉLLAR A-LBATROS +22 92 M 10 8

55 MARIO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA  CLUB DE GOLF SORIA +22 92 M 6.1 4

56 KWANG IL KIM SHIN  GRIJOTA GOLF PREMIUM +22 92 M 5.3 3

57 BEGOÑA GARCIA LLAMAZARES  EL CUETO +23 93 F 20.3 21

58 DIEGO VICENTE ROJAS  LA VALMUZA GOLF +23 93 M 13.3 12

59 FRANCISCO VALLE TORRES  GRIJOTA GOLF PREMIUM +23 93 M 11.4 10

60 JUAN JOSE MARCO MUÑOZ  PRESENT TEAM SALAMANCA G&CC +24 94 M 17.8 16

61 ANTONIO MANUEL MARTINEZ PERAL  LEÓN GOLF ALFA +24 94 M 6.3 4

62 FRANCISCO JAVIER FORA ROMERO  PRESENT TEAM SALAMANCA G&CC +25 95 M 20.3 19

63 ROSA MARY DIEZ GARCIA  EL CUETO +26 96 F 15.4 16

64 JOSE LUIS REGUEIRA GARCIA  SOTOVERDE GOLF +28 98 M 12.1 10

65 IVAN HUERTAS PASCUAL  EL MADERAL +30 100 M 19.6 18

66 JORGE ROMAN LOBO  CUÉLLAR B-IRDIE +31 101 M 24.2 23

67 JUSTINA FERNANDEZ IBAN  EL CUETO +31 101 F 17.8 18

68 EMILIO ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ  PRESENT TEAM SALAMANCA G&CC +37 107 M 34.9 34

69 ANGEL ANTONIO SEISDEDOS ALONSO  EL MADERAL +41 111 M 26.5 25

70 DANIEL LOPEZ MONTAÑES  PRESENT TEAM SALAMANCA G&CC +42 112 M 29.8 28

71 SANTIAGO GUTIERREZ MACIAS  EL MADERAL +46 116 M 22.4 21

NP JUSTO RAMON HERRERO SIMAL  EL MADERAL M 7.7 6
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25-feb-2024, 17:33:05

LIGA DE CLUBES CASTILLA Y LEÓN 2024
ALDEAMAYOR - Aldeamayor
Individual - Stroke Play
25-feb-2024, 10:30

Resultados HANDICAP

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
1 PABLO ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA  ALDEAMAYOR BETA +1 71 M 5.9 4

2 CARMEN GARCIA GONZALEZ  OLIMPICO DE LEÓN +2 72 F 0.4 0

3 RAQUEL ORTIZ DE PINEDO FERNANDEZ  ALDEAMAYOR ALFA +2 72 F 1.8 2

4 JOSE ANGEL SANZ MARTIN  SOTOVERDE GOLF +2 72 M 6.5 5

5 BEGOÑA GARCIA LLAMAZARES  EL CUETO +2 72 F 20.3 21

6 SEGUNDO DIEZ VEGA  LEÓN GOLF ALFA +3 73 M 5.6 4

7 TOMAS LAVANDEIRA POYATO  ALDEAMAYOR BETA +3 73 M 6.5 5

8 EMILIO ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ  PRESENT TEAM SALAMANCA G&CC +3 73 M 34.9 34

9 JAVIER GARCIA NOVELLA  ALDEAMAYOR ALFA +4 74 M 1.8 0

10 SUBAN SRISAENGORN  ISLA DOS AGUAS +4 74 F 6.8 7

11 FERNANDO CABEZUDO SAN JOSE  SOTOVERDE GOLF +5 75 M 2.6 1

12 CARLOS DE SEBASTIAN SANZ  LA GALERA II +5 75 M 11.7 10

13 PEDRO GONZALEZ VARAS  LA GALERA II +5 75 M 12.4 11

14 CARLOS CERVERO CASTILLA  SALAMANCA I +6 76 M 5 3

15 JORGE GONZALEZ RODILLA  SALAMANCA I +6 76 M 7.4 5

16 IÑIGO GALLEGO SANCHEZ  LA GALERA I +6 76 M 8.2 6

17 DOMINGO BERNA PEREZ  CLUB DE GOLF SORIA +6 76 M 8.1 6

18 CARMELO VILLALBA VILLASUR  GRIJOTA GOLF PREMIUM +6 76 M 10 8

19 DIEGO ORTEGA CALVO  CUÉLLAR B-IRDIE +6 76 M 11.4 10

20 FRANCISCO JAVIER FORA ROMERO  PRESENT TEAM SALAMANCA G&CC +6 76 M 20.3 19

21 PEDRO TRECEÑO MARTIN  ENTREPINOS 2024 +7 77 M 1.6 0

22 JOSE LUIS MARFIL GUTIERREZ  ENTREPINOS 2024 +7 77 M 5.9 4

23 JAIME VALENTIN-GAMAZO GARCIA  ALDEAMAYOR BETA +7 77 M 6.8 5

24 ANTONIO MARTINEZ APARICIO  GRIJOTA GOLF PREMIUM +7 77 M 8 6

25 MARIANO PESQUERA GARCIA  CUÉLLAR B-IRDIE +7 77 M 11.2 9

26 JOSE MARIA ORTIZ DE PINEDO FERNANDEZ  ALDEAMAYOR ALFA +8 78 M -1.6 -4

27 IGNACIO MATEOS VALVERDE  ENTREPINOS 2024 +8 78 M 4.9 3

28 ANDRES PEREZ GARRIDO  SOTOVERDE GOLF +8 78 M 9.6 8

29 JOSE ANTONIO PEREZ DE DIEGO MARTINEZ  ISLA DOS AGUAS +8 78 M 11 9

30 JUAN JOSE MARCO MUÑOZ  PRESENT TEAM SALAMANCA G&CC +8 78 M 17.8 16

31 JORGE ROMAN LOBO  CUÉLLAR B-IRDIE +8 78 M 24.2 23

32 EDUARDO ALVAREZ GONZALEZ  OLIMPICO DE LEÓN +9 79 M 2.5 0

33 MIGUEL MARTIN DIEZ  ALDEAMAYOR ALFA +9 79 M 2.8 1

34 VANESSA ANDREINA CHAVEZ FERRER  LEÓN GOLF ALFA +9 79 F 1.7 1

35 ANTONIO GARCIA ANAYA  LA GALERA I +9 79 M 4 2

36 MARIA YOLANDA VALBUENA RODRIGO  LA GALERA I +9 79 F 7.4 7

37 JESUS DEL HOYO GOMEZ  LA GALERA II +9 79 M 12.2 10

38 DIEGO MARTIN ALONSO  LA VALMUZA GOLF +9 79 M 12.4 11

39 CRISTINA GARCIA GONZALEZ  OLIMPICO DE LEÓN +10 80 F -0.3 -1

40 HUGO GONZALEZ LLAMAS  OLIMPICO DE LEÓN +10 80 M 0.7 -1

41 DANIELA GUERRERO ALCOBA  LA VALMUZA GOLF +10 80 F -0.2 0

42 LUIS JAVIER AREVALO LLORENTE  CUÉLLAR A-LBATROS +10 80 M 7.8 6

43 JAIME PERLADO MARTIN  CUÉLLAR B-IRDIE +10 80 M 12.9 11

44 PILAR ELOSUA DE JUAN  EL CUETO +10 80 F 10.9 11

45 ROSA MARY DIEZ GARCIA  EL CUETO +10 80 F 15.4 16

46 JOSE MIGUEL VELASCO FRUTOS  ENTREPINOS 2024 +11 81 M 2.7 1

47 MACARENA MILLAN ADARO  LA GALERA II +11 81 F 11.1 11

48 DIEGO VICENTE ROJAS  LA VALMUZA GOLF +11 81 M 13.3 12
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25-feb-2024, 17:33:05

LIGA DE CLUBES CASTILLA Y LEÓN 2024
ALDEAMAYOR - Aldeamayor
Individual - Stroke Play
25-feb-2024, 10:30

Resultados HANDICAP

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
49 MANUEL PEREZ DE DIEGO  GOMEZ  ISLA DOS AGUAS +12 82 M 2.8 1

50 JOSE LUIS PASCUAL OLIVA  CLUB DE GOLF SORIA +12 82 M 6.1 4

51 RAFAEL TAVERA RODRIGUEZ  LA VALMUZA GOLF +12 82 M 7.6 6

52 GUILLERMO NIETO JUAREZ  ISLA DOS AGUAS +12 82 M 8.7 7

53 RODRIGO SAN ANTOLIN ROMERO  CUÉLLAR A-LBATROS +12 82 M 8.9 7

54 IVAN HUERTAS PASCUAL  EL MADERAL +12 82 M 19.6 18

55 JAIME DIEZ MOLINER  LA GALERA I +13 83 M -0.9 -3

56 ELIAS PLAZA LOPEZ-BERGES  SALAMANCA I +13 83 M 2.3 0

57 RUBEN CALVO SANCHEZ  ALDEAMAYOR BETA +13 83 M 8.9 7

58 FRANCISCO VALLE TORRES  GRIJOTA GOLF PREMIUM +13 83 M 11.4 10

59 JUSTINA FERNANDEZ IBAN  EL CUETO +13 83 F 17.8 18

60 MIGUEL LOPEZ SANZ  CLUB DE GOLF SORIA +14 84 M 1.9 0

61 JOSE MARIA VELASCO VAQUERO  CUÉLLAR A-LBATROS +14 84 M 10 8

62 DANIEL LOPEZ MONTAÑES  PRESENT TEAM SALAMANCA G&CC +14 84 M 29.8 28

63 JUAN ANTONIO RUBIO RUBIO  CUÉLLAR A-LBATROS +15 85 M 8.1 6

64 ANGEL ANTONIO SEISDEDOS ALONSO  EL MADERAL +16 86 M 26.5 25

65 JAVIER HERNANDEZ MARTIN  SALAMANCA I +17 87 M 5.1 3

66 MARIO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA  CLUB DE GOLF SORIA +18 88 M 6.1 4

67 JOSE LUIS REGUEIRA GARCIA  SOTOVERDE GOLF +18 88 M 12.1 10

68 ROBERTO GONZALEZ VILLA  LEÓN GOLF ALFA +19 89 M 3.9 2

69 KWANG IL KIM SHIN  GRIJOTA GOLF PREMIUM +19 89 M 5.3 3

70 ANTONIO MANUEL MARTINEZ PERAL  LEÓN GOLF ALFA +20 90 M 6.3 4

71 SANTIAGO GUTIERREZ MACIAS  EL MADERAL +25 95 M 22.4 21

NP JUSTO RAMON HERRERO SIMAL  EL MADERAL M 7.7 6
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